

---

## **PACHET REP.INTRETINERE INSTALATII APA**

I.D.: 51039778

---

Data publicarii	26.10.20	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.178,03 RON - 2.178,03 RON

---

Descriere: CONDUCTA KPE 32 X10 BAR 280 ML X2.52=705.60 LEI MUFA KPE 32X32 18X5.88=105.84 COT KPE 32X32 18X 6.30=113,40 RACORD KPE 32X1" FI 16X4,2 =67.20 ROBINET DE TRECERE FONTA 1" 3X37.82=113.46 ROBINET DE TRECERE KPE 32 12X24.37=292.44 DOP ZN 1" 5X2.1=10.50 SET DIBLU CU SURUB 8 MM 5X2.52=12.60 TEU KPE 32X32X32 15X9.24=138.60 TEU KPE 32X1"X32 8X7.98=63.84 MUFA GEBO 1" DUBLA 6X57.14=342.84 SILICON SANITAR 280 ML 6X10.08=60.48 LOCTITE 55 50 ML 3X23.53=70.59 COT KPE 32 X1" FI 12X4.2=50.40 NIPLU ALAMA 1" 6X5.04=30.24

---